HELD!

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY

EMERGENCY PHONE NUMBERS

University Police Department
Foster-Johnson Health Center

University Safety & Risk Management
Facilities Management & Campus Services
City of Grambling Police Department
Ruston Police Department

Lincoln Parish Sheriff’s Department
Louisiana State Police

Local Ambulance Service

Northern LA Medical Center (Ruston)

274-2222
274-2351
274-3174
274-6162
247-3771
255-4141
251-5111
(318) 345-0000
255-3301

254-2100



